caseno

PC-10969
PC-10969
PC-10969
PC-10969
PC-10969
PC-10969
PC-10969
PC-10969
PC-10969
PC-10969
PC-10969
PC-10969
PC-10969
PC-10969

namel

BOX LAW GROUP, PLLC, DAVID BOX
OKLAHOMA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS, SCOTT RANDALL PO BOX 36609

BAKER SHIRLEY 748 NE 83RD ST
BONIFAS S M C/O SALLY A CONWAY 1700 WENTWORTH PL
BOYLES CAROL DAWN 8517 E92ND ST
BUBBASUGARLITTLE LLC 331 NE 70TH ST
CHRISTIAN FAITH MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH 500 E WILSHIRE BLVD
COOKSEY RITA M, PARKER VICKIE R PO BOX 36104
GARRETT AND COMPANY LLC 9701 N BROADWAY EXT
GOUDEAU PHYLLIS TRS, GOUDEAU FAMILY REV TRU¢601 NE 73RD ST

GULF EXPLORATION LLC 9701 N BROADWAY EXT
OG&E PO BOX 321

VAN HOOSE JEFFERY J 101 NE 70TH ST
WILSHIRE CHURCH OF CHRIST 400 E WILSHIRE BLVD

mailingaddressl

525 NW 11TH ST, STE 205

city

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
PLANO

TULSA
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

state
OK
OK
OK
X
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

zipcode
73103
73136
73114
75075-6243
74133
73105
73105
73136
73114
73105-5632
73114
73101-0321
73105
73105-1010



